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BlackRock, | 202642 H 12 | £ T.E HtEREm | STETEEYN 2,900 | 202642 A 12 $68.3655 $25,369.0400 6,644,300
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 31,300 | 2026 4F-2 12 $68.2435 | $273,618.5000 6,675,600
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 200 | 202642 A 12 $68.2000 $1,745.6000 6,675,800
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 4,200 | 202642 A 12 $68.1238 $36,650.6800 6,680,000
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 24,700 | 2026 42 H 12 $68.2368 | $1,687,531.0500 6,704,700
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 300 | 20262 A 12 $68.3333 $20,503.5600 6,705,000
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TETH HArgERES | STTE TEAY 3,500 | 2026 42 H 12 $68.2186 $30,585.8100 6,708,500
H
TETH HArgERES | ST TEAY 200 | 202642 A 12 $68.5000 $1,753.2800 6,708,700
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 6,400 | 2026 4F-2 H 12 $68.1758 $55,892.5800 6,715,100
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 20,300 | 202642 H 12 $68.1527 | $177,222.5300 6,735,400
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 17,600 | 2026 4£2 H 12 $68.2003 | $153,760.7800 6,753,000
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 244,600 | 2026 £ 2 H 12 $68.1279 | $2,134,617.9200 6,997,600
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETRGE 2,300 | 2026 42 H 12 $68.3870 $20,127.4300 6,999,900
H
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